CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:15 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01372-1

25-9-01373-0

25-9-01374-8

25-9-01375-6

25-9-01376-4

25-9-01377-2

25-9-01378-1

25-9-01379-9

25-9-01380-2

25-9-01381-1

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Employment Security Department
VS
ANA V. ACEVEDO

Employment Security Department
S
MAYRA |. LOERA

Employment Security Department
VS
MAKENNA LANGLAND

Employment Security Department
VS
MARIO H HERRERA SALDANA

Employment Security Department
VS
GREGORIO CENTENO SANDOVAL

Employment Security Department
S
ROY DAVIS

Employment Security Department
S
ANTONIOL LASALATA

Employment Security Department
VS
ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ

Employment Security Department
VS

MIGUEL A RODRIGUEZ
CASTANEDA

Employment Security Department
S
ITZEL L VELIZ VALLARTA

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

25-2-51559-11

25-2-51560-11

25-2-51561-11

25-2-51562-11

25-2-51563-11

25-2-51564-11

25-2-51565-11

25-2-51566-11

25-2-51567-11

25-2-51568-11

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment Create Date Range: 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

11/19/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Page 1 of 3



CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:15 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01382-9

25-9-01383-7

25-9-01384-5

25-9-01385-3

25-9-01386-1

25-9-01387-0

25-9-01388-8

25-9-01389-6

25-9-01390-0

25-9-01391-8

25-9-01392-6

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Employment Security Department
S
SANTIAGO MARTINEZ

Employment Security Department
S
YECENIA ACEVEDO

Employment Security Department
VS
DOLORES C MAGANA

Employment Security Department
VS
MARIA E GUERRERO

Employment Security Department
VS
WALTER EGRIFFITTS

Employment Security Department
S
THOMAS JWILSON, Jr

Employment Security Department
VS
DANIEL HERNANDEZ, J

Employment Security Department
VS
TANYA N MCGRATH

Employment Security Department
VS
DANIEL JOROSCO

Employment Security Department
S
JOSE A ROMERO URIBE

Employment Security Department
VS
JOSE CRUZ PABLO

Case Numbers

25-2-51569-11

25-2-51570-11

25-2-51571-11

25-2-51572-11

25-2-51573-11

25-2-51574-11

25-2-51576-11

25-2-51577-11

25-2-51578-11

25-2-51579-11

25-2-51581-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment Create Date Range: 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:15 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01393-4

25-9-01394-2

25-9-01395-1

25-9-01396-9

25-9-01397-7

25-9-01398-5

25-9-01399-3

25-9-01400-1

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Employment Security Department
S
RAQUEL L ACOSTA

Employment Security Department
VS
BRUCE A SCHAAF

Employment Security Department
VS
AMANDA L MCCOY

Employment Security Department
VS
CRUZ A CORTEZ

Employment Security Department
VS
MARIELA PINEDA PEREZ

Employment Security Department
VS
ADALBERTO ALFARO

Employment Security Department
S
YARELY A ESPINOZA

Employment Security Department
VS
NEFTALI GONZALEZ

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

25-2-51582-11

25-2-51583-11

25-2-51584-11

25-2-51585-11

25-2-51586-11

25-2-51587-11

25-2-51588-11

25-2-51589-11

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment Create Date Range: 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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