CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:15 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01372-1	Employment Security Department vs ANA V. ACEVEDO	25-2-51559-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01373-0	Employment Security Department vs MAYRA I. LOERA	25-2-51560-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01374-8	Employment Security Department vs MAKENNA LANGLAND	25-2-51561-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01375-6	Employment Security Department vs MARIO H HERRERA SALDANA	25-2-51562-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01376-4	Employment Security Department vs GREGORIO CENTENO SANDOVAL	25-2-51563-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01377-2	Employment Security Department vs ROY DAVIS	25-2-51564-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01378-1	Employment Security Department vs ANTONIO L LASALATA	25-2-51565-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01379-9	Employment Security Department vs ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ	25-2-51566-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01380-2	Employment Security Department vs MIGUEL A RODRIGUEZ CASTANEDA	25-2-51567-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01381-1	Employment Security Department vs ITZEL L VELIZ VALLARTA	25-2-51568-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:15 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01382-9	Employment Security Department vs SANTIAGO MARTINEZ	25-2-51569-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01383-7	Employment Security Department vs YECENIA ACEVEDO	25-2-51570-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01384-5	Employment Security Department vs DOLORES C MAGANA	25-2-51571-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01385-3	Employment Security Department vs MARIA E GUERRERO	25-2-51572-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01386-1	Employment Security Department vs WALTER E GRIFFITTS	25-2-51573-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01387-0	Employment Security Department vs THOMAS J WILSON, Jr	25-2-51574-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01388-8	Employment Security Department vs DANIEL HERNANDEZ, Jr	25-2-51576-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01389-6	Employment Security Department vs TANYA N MCGRATH	25-2-51577-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01390-0	Employment Security Department vs DANIEL J OROSCO	25-2-51578-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01391-8	Employment Security Department vs JOSE A ROMERO URIBE	25-2-51579-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01392-6	Employment Security Department vs JOSE CRUZ PABLO	25-2-51581-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 11/20/2025 5:01:15 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 11/20/2025 to 11/20/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01393-4	Employment Security Department vs RAQUEL L ACOSTA	25-2-51582-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01394-2	Employment Security Department vs BRUCE A SCHAAF	25-2-51583-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01395-1	Employment Security Department vs AMANDA L MCCOY	25-2-51584-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01396-9	Employment Security Department vs CRUZ A CORTEZ	25-2-51585-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01397-7	Employment Security Department vs MARIELA PINEDA PEREZ	25-2-51586-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01398-5	Employment Security Department vs ADALBERTO ALFARO	25-2-51587-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01399-3	Employment Security Department vs YARELY A ESPINOZA	25-2-51588-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added
25-9-01400-1	Employment Security Department vs NEFTALI GONZALEZ	25-2-51589-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	11/20/2025	Active	11/20/2025	Added